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PRE-SYNOPSIS SEMINAR (PH.D.) REPORT

	1. 
	Name
	:
	

	2. 
	Roll No.
	:
	

	3. 
	Ph. D. Topic
	:
	

	4. 
	Review Period
	:
	

	5. 
	Dates of previous Research Progress Seminars presented:

	
	(1)
	
	(6)
	

	
	(2)
	
	(7)
	

	
	(3)
	
	(8)
	

	
	(4)
	
	(9)
	

	
	(5)
	
	(10)
	

	6. 
	Pre-Synopsis Seminar Date:
	Time:
	Place:

	7. 
	Publications/Papers Presented/Submitted (Write on the back side):

	8. 
	Quality of work done 
	:
	Excellent/Good/Satisfactory/Unsatisfactory

	9. 
	Quantity of work done 
	:
	Enough/Just sufficient/Insufficient

	10. 
	Expected period for completion of Programme
	:
	

	11. 
	Recommendation:

The candidate can be allowed to submit the Synopsis.
	:
	Yes / No

	12. 
	Signature & Name:

	EXAMINER

EXAMINER

EXAMINER

CHAIRMAN
SUPERVISOR (s)


	

	13. 
	Whether approval of Standing Executive Committee of the Senate and the Director is obtained for delay in presentation of Pre-Synopsis Seminar
	:
	Yes/No



	Through,
The Head of Department (Chairman of DAAC)

	To,

Dean (Academic)                                                                                                 


	
	



	* Suggestions, if any for future work:



	Publications/Papers Presented/Submitted:
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